
Summary of Match Results
2012 R-1 Main Residency Match - Second iteration

159 125  78.6 52 177 84  67.2 27 111  62.7 41 25 268 187  69.8 81

6

12

12

14

13

11

8

5

13

19

0

6

10

8

5

7

10

6

9

9

13

9

10

7

4

10

11

0

3

10

7

5

6

6

2012 Graduates

 100.0

 75.0

 75.0

 92.9

 69.2

 90.9

 87.5

 80.0

 76.9

 57.9

 0.0

 50.0

 100.0

 87.5

 100.0

 85.7

 60.0

%

1

1

1

1

6

3

7

6

3

9

0

4

1

1

3

3

2

Previous
Years

Graduates

7

10

10

14

15

13

14

10

13

20

0

7

11

8

8

9

8

Total

5

8

7

12

6

5

5

2

6

7

0

2

5

3

4

4

3

2012 Graduates

 83.3

 88.9

 77.8

 92.3

 66.7

 50.0

 71.4

 50.0

 60.0

 63.6

 0.0

 66.7

 50.0

 42.9

 80.0

 66.7

 50.0

%

0

1

1

0

1

2

4

5

1

6

0

1

0

0

3

1

1

Previous
Years

Graduates

5

9

8

12

7

7

9

7

7

13

0

3

5

3

7

5

4

Total Graduates

 71.4

 90.0

 80.0

 85.7

 46.7

 53.8

 64.3

 70.0

 53.8

 65.0

 0.0

 42.9

 45.5

 37.5

 87.5

 55.6

 50.0

%

1

1

2

1

3

5

2

2

4

4

0

1

5

4

1

2

3

2012
Graduates

1

0

0

1

5

1

3

1

2

3

0

3

1

1

0

2

1

Previous
Years

Graduates

15

7

37

42

19

1

9

12

2

15

22

19

2

19

16

11

20

12

6

8

23

5

1

4

10

2

15

22

19

2

19

13

9

17

#

 80.0

 85.7

 21.6

 54.8

 26.3

 100.0

 44.4

 83.3

 100.0

 100.0

 100.0

 100.0

 100.0

 100.0

 81.3

 81.8

 85.0

%

3

1

29

19

14

0

5

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

2

3

#

  Total

Final Participation Match Results Unmatched
Positions Filled

Positions
Unfilled

2

115

4

1255

6

1370 16  13.9 60 76  5.5

2

99

4

1195

  
  

United States Medical Schools

International Medical School

Memorial University of Newfoundland

Dalhousie University

Université Laval

Université de Sherbrooke

Université de Montréal

McGill University

University of Ottawa

Queen's University

University of Toronto

McMaster University

Northern Ontario School of Medicine

University of Western Ontario

University of Manitoba

University of Saskatchewan

University of Alberta

University of Calgary

University of British Columbia
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