Summary of Match Results 2012 R-1 Main Residency Match - Second iteration

	Estimated 2012 Graduates in 2nd Iteration	Final Participation				Match Results					Unmatched					Positions
		2012 Graduates		Previous Years	Total	2012 Graduates		Previous Years	Total Graduates		2012	Previous Years	Total	Positions Filled		Unfilled
		#	%	Graduates		#	%	Graduates	#	%	Graduates	Graduates	Positions	#	%	#
Memorial University of Newfoundland	6	6	100.0	1	7	5	83.3	0	5	71.4	1	1	15	12	80.0	3
Dalhousie University	12	9	75.0	1	10	8	88.9	1	9	90.0	1	0	7	6	85.7	1
Université Laval	12	9	75.0	1	10	7	77.8	1	8	80.0	2	0	37	8	21.6	29
Université de Sherbrooke	14	13	92.9	1	14	12	92.3	0	12	85.7	1	1	42	23	54.8	19
Université de Montréal	13	9	69.2	6	15	6	66.7	1	7	46.7	3	5	19	5	26.3	14
McGill University	11	10	90.9	3	13	5	50.0	2	7	53.8	5	1	1	1	100.0	0
University of Ottawa	8	7	87.5	7	14	5	71.4	4	9	64.3	2	3	9	4	44.4	5
Queen's University	5	4	80.0	6	10	2	50.0	5	7	70.0	2	1	12	10	83.3	2
University of Toronto	13	10	76.9	3	13	6	60.0	1	7	53.8	4	2	2	2	100.0	0
McMaster University	19	11	57.9	9	20	7	63.6	6	13	65.0	4	3	15	15	100.0	0
Northern Ontario School of Medicine	0	0	0.0	0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	0	22	22	100.0	0
University of Western Ontario	6	3	50.0	4	7	2	66.7	1	3	42.9	1	3	19	19	100.0	0
University of Manitoba	10	10	100.0	1	11	5	50.0	0	5	45.5	5	1	2	2	100.0	0
University of Saskatchewan	8	7	87.5	1	8	3	42.9	0	3	37.5	4	1	19	19	100.0	0
University of Alberta	5	5	100.0	3	8	4	80.0	3	7	87.5	1	0	16	13	81.3	3
University of Calgary	7	6	85.7	3	9	4	66.7	1	5	55.6	2	2	11	9	81.8	2
University of British Columbia	10	6	60.0	2	8	3	50.0	1	4	50.0	3	1	20	17	85.0	3
Total	159	125	78.6	52	177	84	67.2	27	111	62.7	41	25	268	187	69.8	81
United States Medical Schools		2		4	6						2	4				
International Medical School		115		1255	1370	16	13.9	60	76	5.5	99	1195	1			